Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall
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Name
Zachary Hoover
Justin Kowalski
Caleb Chapman
James Snow
Jackson Bakker
Fernando Rosas
Jeff Mescal
Seth Bakker
Benjamin Keeton
Dustin Hudak
Camden Mikulich
Aaron Cook
Karina James
John Peters
Zak Hudak
Dylon Hochbaum
Aaron Stegenga
Tim Gross
Joshua Smith
Titan Shuler
Josh Harmston
Jordyn Boyer
Kenneth Bisping
Richard Bisping
James Ferguson
Ethan Waulitich

Stephanie Burkholder

Peyton Snell
Ruben Falcon
Lauren Spengler
George Colakovic
Jonathan Budz
Mark Connors
Gabiriella Morache
Logan Woodworth
Pourovich Nick
Marialena Nagel
Tyler Hammer
Ben Garcia
Benjamin Bakker
Elaine Hendricks
Steven Luzynski
Amy Maclejewski
Chris Bishop
Reilly Boyer
Carter Wulitich
Zachary Kekelik

City
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Lowell IN

Crown Point IN

Lowell IN

Demotte IN

Lowell IN

Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Frankfort IL

Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN

Hobart IN

Lowell IN

Valparaiso IN

Hammond IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7127
6529
7042
7248
7012
7226
6472
7013
7143
7130
7181
7050
6522
7206
7132
7124
7252
7098
7245
7238
7113
7027
6527
6528
7083
7283
7032
7247
7081
7249
7044
7031
7048
7188
7281
6921
7191
7110
7091
7010
7120
7170
7171
7020
6466
7282
7144

23
36
22
17
18
23
57
16
18
21
14
30
18
17
15
16
16
38
17
16
17
21
16
41
17
15
31
16
62
22
38
16
50
16
16
28
39
15
15
49
65
16
32
16
17
13
34
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7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
15:39.5 5:03/M
15:47.8 5:06/M
15:56.9 5:09/M
17:12.1 5:33/M
17:19.6 5:35/M
17:38.2 5:41/M
17:58.5 5:48/M
17:58.5 5:48/M
18:02.3 5:49/M
18:15.1 5:53/M
18:26.1 5:57/M
18:31.9 5:59/M
18:35.6 6:00/M
19:27.4 6:17/M
19:32.1 6:18/M
20:01.1 6:27/M
20:03.1 6:28/M
20:16.1 6:32/M
20:19.4 6:33/M
21:00.4 6:47/M
21:05.3 6:48/M
21:06.9 6:49/M
21:09.1 6:49/M
21:17.5 6:52/M
21:25.4 6:55/M
21:41.1 7:00/M
21:47.3 7:02/M
21:48.8 7:02/M
21:50.7 7:03/M
21:51.8 7:03/M
21:59.5 7:06/M
22:07.3 7:08/M
22:13.8 7:10/M
22:21.3 7:13/M
22:21.8 7:13/M
22:23.8 7:13/M
22:42.1 7:19/M
23:00.3 7:25/M
23:02.5 7:26/M
23:08.6 7:28/M
23:13.8 7:30/M
23:40.6 7:38/M
23:40.8 7:38/M
23:49.5 7:41/M
23:55.1 7:43/IM
24:01.8 7:45/M
24:355 7:56/M

08/06/2022 12:13:09



Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Peter Carey
Aden Moore
Suzanne Bukur
Marc Gjeldum
Christina Friend

Sidney Napiwocki

Olivia Decker
Amanda Guthrie
Keegan Wunsh
Robert Regnier
Mikhail Kostikov
Ed Caccavale
Mason Stalbaum
Jesse Wolfe
Juan Casas

Abagail Pflughoeft

Morgan Meyers
Ally Fremouw
Paul Watson
Mindi Whittaker
Jim Crago
Ryan Dykema
Ryan Smith
Monica Conrad
Toni Gilbert
Jean Jannasch
Rob Lukowski
lan Valdivia
Jesus Sanchez
Mark Riley
Henry Aguilera
Nolan Madura
Josephine Laub

Gracelynn Taylor

Joe Hudak
Micah Ambrose
Allison Mecha
Jude Laub
Logan Fraze
Olivia Perlick
Amy Petruch
Alyssa Andriese
Sophia Emery
Julia Monix
Jenna Travis

Mia Hollingsworth
Magdalina Shultz

Crown Point IN

Hobart IN

Lowell IN
Cedar Lake IN
Merrillville IN

Gary IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Park Ridge IL
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Westville IN
Manhattan IL
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN
Chicago IL

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Crown Point IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7036
7187
6521
7095
7090
6537
6533
7104
7285
7219
7149
7033
7250
7280
7041
6481
6534
7089
7276
7277
7056
7072
7246
7049
7094
7135
7166
7267
7230
7224
7002
7174
7155
7258
7131
7003
7177
7156
7088
7204
7209
7004
7077
7186
7263
7125
7239

55
14
57
28
14
16
17
13
15
59
44
52
16
14
52
16
16
14
38
45
48
32
12
58
62
75
44
16
16
61
74
15
13
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10
14
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39
17
17
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14
14
16
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7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
24:51.1 8:01/M
24:55.8 8:03/M
24:58.3 8:03/M
25:13.8 8:08/M
25:16.8 8:09/M
25:20.5 8:10/M
25:21.3 8:11/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
25:33.7 8:15/M
25:35.1 8:15/M
25:36.5 8:16/M
25:42.6 8:18/M
26:08.7 8:26/M
26:26.8 8:32/M
26:27.6 8:32/M
26:31.2 8:33/M
26:31.2 8:33/M
26:46.3 8:38/M
26:47.8 8:39/M
26:49.9 8:39/M
26:58.8 8:42/M
27:02.4 8:43/M
27:10.9 8:46/M
27:42.3 8:56/M
27:44.8 8:57/M
27:49.8 8:59/M
27:56.8 9:01/M
27:56.9 9:01/M
28:01.8 9:03/M
28:05.6 9:04/M
28:11.5 9:06/M
28:13.8 9:06/M
28:14.7 9:07/M
28:16.8 9:07/M
28:31.2 9:12/M
28:33.6 9:13/M
28:42.1 9:16/M
28:42.3 9:16/M
28:45.8 9:17/M
28:47.8 9:17/M
28:49.8 9:18/M
28:53.2 9:19/M
28:56.5 9:20/M
29:01.5 9:22/M
29:02.5 9:22/M
29:02.8 9:22/M
29:04.2 9:23/M

08/06/2022 12:13:10



Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Tina Blankenship
Roger Steffen
Justin Reeder
Brooklyn Brawley
Samuel Desalle
Dustina Stoner
Justin Carson
Trevor Redmerski
Percy Pompey
Keegan Harty
Tim James
Dave Brown
Lisa Baljak
Timothy Elkins
Kathleen Kolodziej
Travis Bergstrom
Joseph Waulitich
Alex Sim
Chanbo Sim
Erica Banks
Jessica Hayden
Kaelen Lulinski
Taylor Gjeldum
Jacob Hajduk
Mark Robinson
Cole Shuler
Keith Hefner
Jackie Bergstrom
Amber Gunningham
Ashleigh Gunningham
Kelsey Pattee
Dan Blankenship
Evan Miskus
Cecilia Bernal
Joshua Miskus
William Fisher
Tracey Fisher
Justin Petit
Rachel Kizemia
Allison Ellis
Cris Haro
Dennis Rotz
Heather Bakker
Alison Petralia
Dalila Reeder
Amelia Desalle
Zachary Yates

7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Rensselaer IN
Valparaiso IN

Merrillville IN

Gary IN
Lowell IN

Rensselaer IN
Niles Ml
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Merrillville IN

Crown Point IN

Garrett IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Dyer IN
Lowell IN

Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN
Crown Point IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6523
7251
7218
6530
7065
7255
7039
7216
7213
7116
6518
6467
7014
7075
7147
7018
7284
7242
7243
7015
7118
7167
7096
7107
7225
7236
7119
7017
7102
7103
7199
6999
7183
6514
7184
7085
7084
7208
6475
7076
7114
7228
7011
6920
7217
7064
7287

54
71
37
16
14
16
16
16
58
11
45
73
54
57
67
48
42
15
58
41
14
14
27
17
62
16
70
41
31
36
30
56
10
66
37
48
56
16
46
36
35
74
48
39
38
17
14
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70-74
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35-39
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9-10
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35-39
45-49
55-59
15-18
45-49
35-39
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70-74
45-49
35-39
35-39
15-18
13-14
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Time Pace
29:05.8 9:23/IM
29:07.9 9:24/M
29:23.7 9:29/M
29:25.5 9:30/M
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:40.9 9:35/M
29:42.3 9:35/M
29:43.8 9:35/M
29:55.1 9:39/M
29:56.8 9:40/M
30:11.5 9:44/M
30:16.1 9:46/M
30:28.3 9:50/M
30:35.5 9:52/M
30:46.5 9:56/M
31:03.6 10:01/M
31:11.3 10:04/M
31:22.5 10:07/M
31:22.8 10:07/M
31:49.2 10:16/M
32:01.1 10:20/M
32:01.8 10:20/M
32:15.8 10:24/M
32:17.4 10:25/M
32:24.3 10:27/M
32:35.8 10:31/M
32:45.5 10:34/M
32:48.5 10:35/M
33:07.8 10:41/M
33:19.2 10:45/M
33:21.8 10:46/M
33:48.4 10:54/M
33:49.8 10:55/M
34:20.4 11:05/M
34:24.7 11:06/M
34:24.7 11:06/M
34:24.9 11:06/M
34:39.5 11:11/M
34:42.1 11:12/M
34:50.5 11:14/M
34:50.6 11:14/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:19.2 11:24/M
35:23.4 11:25/M
36:06.3 11:39/M
36:09.3 11:40/M
36:10.3 11:40/M

08/06/2022 12:13:11



Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Betsy Wagner
Angel Lopez
Ally Carlson
Lisa Vanna
Mike Shuler
Zachary Lohmann
Tammy Hugar
Theresa Lintner
Lisa Modrowski
Savannah Lutz
Jessica Renwald
Annamarie Blank
Kelly Blank
Marianne Groth
Morgan Blank
Mckenzie Colson
Hannah Carlson
Emily Valdivia
Emma Dehaan
Samantha Guerra
Brianna Velez
Delaney Nestorovski
Kaiden Tokarz
Mathew Austgen
Hannah Difiore
Amanda Sickman
Luke Krambeck
Mayzie Mazylewski
Alexandria Martinez
Ava Patterson
Linda Perry
Melissa Panozzo
Robert Edwards
Tracie Cash
Walter Evans
Jennifer Summers
Cookie Maclejewski
Korrin Skinner
Tony Blank
Kyle Verhoeve
Cindy Hall
John Withey
Jennifer Walkowiak
Haleigh Oman
Aubrie Lucka
Emma Penman
Hailey Baran

City
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN

Wheatfield IN

Lowell IN
Indianapois IN
Cedar Lake IN

St. Joseph Ml

Indianapolis IN
Lowell IN

Demotte IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Demotte IN
Lowell IN

Lowell IN
Hammond IN
Granger IN
Crown Point IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7274
7163
7037
7268
7237
7162
7133
6470
7185
7169
7221
7021
7023
7099
7024
7047
7038
7266
7059
7101
7269
7194
7262
7007
7066
7241
7152
7176
7175
7200
7205
7197
7073
6515
7080
7257
7172
7244
7025
7271
7108
7279
7275
7195
7164
7201
7016

34
39
17
55
78

9
49
50
40
26
51
12
49
59
20
16
15
17
17
15
16
15
26
32
15
16
16
15
15
15
75
33
81
50
57
50
67
20
51
29
64
79
53
15
14
14
15
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30-34
35-39
15-18
55-59
75-79
9-10
45-49
50-54
40-44
25-29
50-54
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15-18
15-18

: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18

25-29
30-34

: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18
: 15-18

15-18
75-79
30-34
80-99
50-54
55-59
50-54
65-69
19-24
50-54
25-29
60-64
75-79
50-54
15-18
13-14

: 13-14
: 15-18
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7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
36:15.7 11:42/M
36:16.2 11:42/M
36:35.6 11:48/M
37:05.2 11:58/M
37:11.5 12:00/M
37:15.5 12:01/M
37:34.7 12:07/M
37:35.7 12:08/M
38:18.1 12:21/M
38:22.8 12:23/M
38:25.9 12:24/M
38:48.4 12:31/M
38:50.8 12:32/M
38:53.2 12:33/M
39:04.2 12:36/M
39:07.6 12:37/M
39:08.2 12:38/M
39:08.6 12:38/M
39:08.7 12:38/M
39:08.7 12:38/M
39:08.7 12:38/M
39:08.7 12:38/M
39:12.1 12:39/M
40:02.7 12:55/M
40:13.2 12:58/M
40:25.2 13:02/M
40:28.9 13:04/M
40:29.5 13:04/M
40:29.9 13:04/M
40:30.9 13:04/M
40:37.2 13:06/M
40:55.2 13:12/M
41:15.2 13:18/M
41:49.9 13:30/M
42:06.5 13:35/M
42:07.3 13:35/M
42:09.6 13:36/M
42:11.4 13:37/M
42:12.2 13:37/M
42:31.9 13:43/M
43:33.3 14:03/M
43:46.3 14:07/M
43:58.6 14:11/M
44:45.4 14:26/M
44:50.5 14:28/M
44:51.1 14:28/M
44:56.2 14:30/M

08/06/2022 12:13:12



Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name City
Cailyn Austgen Lowell IN
Nolan Austgen Lowell IN
Debra Kline Niles Ml
Heather Austgen Lowell IN
Owen Austgen Lowell IN
Coleen Schultz Lowell IN
Lexi Miller Lowell IN

Melissa Ruacho Hammond IN
Reece Bretzinger
Joyce Einikis
Matthew Downs
Melody Downs
Dafne Aguilar
Peyton Bryant

Linda Levenson

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Bev Calligan Munster IN
Lane Lewallen Wheatfield IN
Diane Hudak Lowell IN
Addison Luttrell

Ashlee Petit

Dawn Schultz Frankfort IL
Ryan Grskovich
Owen Pace

Brody Carter
Cooper Carey
Damian Delgado
Jacob Viehman
George Hustead
Ashlee Evans
Preslee Hill

Elysia Laub
Maddie Mielczarek
Braelyn Carter
Sydney Faverty
Ava Fleming

Kelly Chavez
Rachel Shute
Phyllis Hansen
Ulrice Zambori
Lisa Bess

Angela Higgins
Tim Higgins

Peter Klaeser
Alex Delgado
Emily Gerstenkorn
Lia Copak

Aubrey Fleming

Lowell IN
Evergreen Park IL

Demotte IN
Lowell IN
Chesterton IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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7035
7062
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7043
7240
7112
6513
7019
7121
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7086
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16
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14
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7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
45:06.1 14:33/M
45:19.9 14:37/M
45:44.2 14:45/M
45:48.7 14:47/M
45:51.1 14:47/M
46:02.7 14:51/M
46:03.1 14:51/M
46:32.2 15:01/M
46:50.9 15:07/M
47:15.4 15:15/M
47:24.9 15:18/M
47:25.1 15:18/M
47:39.3 15:22/M
47:40.7 15:23/M
47:42.2 15:23/M
47:57.8 15:28/M
48:15.5 15:34/M
48:19.7 15:35/M
48:37.1 15:41/M
48:37.3 15:41/M
48:53.1 15:46/M
49:18.4 15:54/M
49:19.4 15:55/M
49:20.1 15:55/M
49:20.6 15:55/M
49:21.1 15:55/M
49:21.3 15:55/M
49:22.1 15:56/M
49:23.3 15:56/M
49:23.3 15:56/M
49:23.5 15:56/M
49:49.4 16:04/M
49:49.4 16:04/M
49:49.6 16:04/M
49:49.8 16:04/M
49:52.5 16:05/M
51:15.1 16:32/M
51:22.1 16:34/M
51:37.7 16:39/M
51:46.6 16:42/M
52:04.4 16:48/M
52:04.5 16:48/M
52:08.8 16:49/M
52:32.8 16:57/M
52:32.8 16:57/M
52:33.4 16:57/M
52:33.4 16:57/M

08/06/2022 12:13:12



Race Date
August 06, 2022

Overall
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Name
Hanna Quale

Nataleigh Meijer-White

Allison Lukasik
Rich Limacher
Kelly Stegenga
Iraly Aguilar
Madison Polak
Marytherese Polak
Christina Delgado
Tommy Johnson
Hank Eurich

Scott Karras

Allie Karras
Stacey Karras
Ava Copak
Hannah Gerstenkorn
David Ralston
Ashley Kosich
Mandy Hansbury
Joe Petruch
Winston Steinidre
Kirsten Triemstra
Amber Houts
Kirsten Mikesell
Kayla Cook
Charles Collins
Colleen Collins
Ursula Kostikov
Joseph Paternostro
Logan Krambeck
Trinitie Lintner
Marissa Gutierrez
Ellie Rosenbrock
Reanna Turner
Nicole Mustradi
Mike Mustradi
Alesha Dykema
Jacob Viehman
Joe Delgado
Kevin Schultz
Dale Schultz
Theresa Maclejewski

7th Annual Nick Schultz Live, Love, Give 5K Run

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Hammond IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Cedar Lake IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Frankfort IL
Lowell IN
Hammond IN
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7214
7178
7165
7160
7253
7001
7211
7212
7061
7139
7078
7141
7140
7142
7053
7093
7215
7148
7111
7210
6499
7264
7128
7180
7052
7045
7046
7150
7198
7151
7161
7105
7227
7265
7190
7189
7071
7273
7063
7234
7232
7173

14
15
15
72
16
16
18
52
41
16
28
58
26
55
17
18
I
29
29
67
79
14
14
31
31
81
52
14
16
16
16
17
15
15
33
33
30
50
43
54
57
64
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16:
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15

18:
44:
45:
49:
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52:
10:

11:

13-14
15-18
15-18
70-74
15-18
15-18
15-18
50-54
40-44
15-18
25-29
55-59
25-29
55-59
15-18
15-18
75-79
25-29
25-29
65-69
75-79
13-14
13-14
30-34
30-34
80-99
50-54
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
30-34
30-34
30-34
50-54
40-44
50-54
55-59
60-64
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Time
52:33.6
52:43.3
52:43.5
52:46.2
52:52.8
52:54.6
52:54.6
52:56.4
52:56.9
52:59.3
53:06.4
53:07.9
53:07.9
53:14.1
53:36.6
53:36.8
53:46.3
54:36.2
54:36.4
55:03.6
55:20.4
55:56.1
55:58.9
56:34.4
56:34.6
58:21.3
58:29.3
58:38.7
59:01.8
59:02.6
59:03.9
59:06.7
59:06.9
59:14.6

1:01:01.9
1:01:02.6
1:01:02.9
1:02:18.8
1:02:18.8
1:02:59.8
1:03:04.3
1:06:03.3

08/06/2022 12:13:13

Pace
16:57/M
17:00/M
17:01/M
17:01/M
17:03/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:06/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:10/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:21/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:46/M
17:51/M
18:03/M
18:04/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:49/M
18:52/M
18:55/M
19:03/M
19:03/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
19:04/M
19:07/M
19:41/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
20:19/M
20:21/M
21:18/M



